TRANSPORJ DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

Ha ana - 121007
e of vehicle cate o Tractor mounted combined harvester
4 Month and year of manufacture As er codifications
5 No. of lin ders 4
Chassis number Asa licable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated veh icle
As applicable
Fuel used Diesel
9 H.P/BHP 36.5 KW @ 2200 rpm
10. Cubic ca act 2434 cc
11. Makers classification KSA GREENGOLD Combine Harvester,
powered by tractor KUBOTA MU 5502 4WD
Bharat e-III Arem Sta
12. Wheel base 3410 mm
Seatin aclca One
14. Colour Asa licable
15. ULW un laden wei ht 6435 K s.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
t7.
and plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
stzeNum riotion.ber, de
a Front axle 16.9-28 12 PR
b Rear axle 9.5 - 24 12 PR
Re istered Axle Wei ht
a Front axle faw 4195 K S.
raw 2240 K s
19.
Overall length
without tra iler
(with
tra ile f
11510 mm/6910 mm
b Rear over han
Overall width 27lO mm
d Overall hei ht 3870 mm
M in. round clearance 450 mm
6.
8.
18.
Rea r axle
a.
c
13.
b.l
3
f Mass of the cutter bar and
tra ile r
1175 Kgs.
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Asslstant secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate number cMVR/comb-TM/2022-
231564. Dated. L6.L2.2o22 issued by the testing agency NRFMT & Tr Hisar,
it is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
19BB and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,